IPC NO 1                 2,974.63 

Total Retention 411,456.02 37,348.17

3 Variation Order -                          -   -

Total VO  -

4 Less Previous IPC
IPC NO 1               26,771.69 26,771.69

Total Previous (RM)  -  - 26,771.69

FINAL AMOUNT 309,361.80

AMOUNT :  THREE HUNDRED NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE AND 
EIGHTY. 

Prepare By:                   Certified By:  Certified By: 

Mariam Norani  Tengku Muhaini                      Name, Date & Chop 

PROGRAM PENGGANTIAN PAIP LAMA BAGI TAHUN 2020 DI NEGERI JOHOR DAERAH JOHOR BAHRU, KULAI, PONTIAN, KOTA TINGGI